AUTOMATION
1
The leading supplier of
factory automation
AUTOMATION
AUTOMATION
2
AUTOMATION

The RPC (Robotised Production Cell) enables
you to increase the utilisation rate of your
existing machinery with a small invest-
ment. Designed to work with various CNC
machines, such as lathes, machining centres
and other machine tools, the modular RPC
helps you cope with large variations in pro-
duction volume. With standard options RPC
can be easily adapted to other applications
including workpiece finishing and gauging.
Furthermore, RPC allows you to quickly and
easily adapt to today’s rapidly changing
production requirements, offering operators
more freedom for parts handling.
The RPC family includes:
•	RPC-20 (20 kg payload)
• 	RPC-20G (20 kg payload, gantry type cell)
• 	RPC-70 (70 kg payload)
• 	RPC-70G (70 kg payload, gantry type cell)
• 	RPC-165 (165 kg payload)
RPC-20
RPC-165
DBL-165
RPC-165C